Kullan#c# Ad#
HALUK KIZILKAN

HALUK KIZILKAN

HALUK KIZILKAN

HALUK KIZILKAN

HALUK KIZILKAN

HALUK KIZILKAN

HALUK KIZILKAN

HALUK KIZILKAN

Faaliyet Kodu
1.1.30

11.3.0
1130
11.3.0
1130
29.10

2.79.0

27.9.0

Kay#t Tipi
Gelir

Gelir
Gelir
Gelir
Gelir
Gider

Gider

Gider

Odeyen/Odenen
ALPASLAN A#DA#

GULPER# A#IL
GULPER# A#IL
NEVZAT ##M#EK
NEVZAT #MH#EK
CAN TEKN#K
ERMAN T#CARET

Bicen Yang#n
Sondirme Sistemleri

##lem Tipi
Okula Y ap#lan
Y ard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Y ard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Y ard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Elektrik Tesisat#
Onar#mlar#
Bak#m Onar#m Mal
ve Mazemeleri
Al#mit
Bak#m Onar#fm Ma
ve Mazemeleri
Al#mi#

Gelir Miktar# (TL) Gider Miktar# (TL)

500,00
500,00
400,00
630,00
1.050,00
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
400,00

3.500,45

1.174,10

Odeme Tarihi
29.08.2018

28.08.2018
28.08.2018
16.08.2018
08.08.2018
28.08.2018

13.08.2018

13.08.2018

Evrak No
165,01-20

165,01-19
165,01-18
165,01-17
165,01-16
165,01-14

165,01-13

165.01-12

Kay#t Tarihi
25.09.2018

25.09.2018
25.09.2018
25.09.2018
25.09.2018
25.09.2018

25.09.2018

25.09.2018



